



KNR Constructions Limited.

Date: 13th August 2022

Ref: KNRCL/SD/2022/449&450

To, The Manager BSE Limited, P J Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400001 Scrip code: 532942	To, The Manager, National Stock Exchange of India Limited, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051. Scrip Code: KNRCON
--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of newspaper publication
Ref: Reg. 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

We refer to the above captioned subject, we herewith submit to the exchanges newspaper publication of unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June 2022 published in Financial Express and Nava Telangana.

This is for the information of the Exchange, please.

Thanking you,
Yours truly
For **KNR Constructions Limited**

Haritha Varanasi
Company Secretary

Encl. as above

GUJARAT PETROSYNTHESIS LIMITED

No. 24, II Main, Doodanekundi Industrial Area, Phase I, Mahadevpura Post, Bengaluru - 560048
 CIN: L23209KA1977PLC043357 Email: info@gpl.in, secretariat@gujaratpetrosynthese.com, Website: www.gpl.in
STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30th JUNE 2022

Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 (INR in '000)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		Quarter Ended June 2022	Quarter Ended June 2021	Quarter Ended March 2022	Quarter Ended June 2022	Quarter Ended June 2021	Quarter Ended March 2022
1	Total Income from Operations	50,235	73,274	57,676	51,824	75,267	57,433
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,447	2,995	(1,667)	2,960	4,960	(2,186)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,447	2,995	(1,667)	2,960	4,976	(2,202)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,101	2,624	(2,426)	2,614	4,605	(3,429)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit / loss for the period (after tax) & other comprehensive income (after tax))	1,101	2,624	(2,426)	3,950	5,669	(2,233)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value Rs. 10/- per share)	5969	5969	5969	5969	5969	5969
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year			215108			398005
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic	0.18	0.44	(0.41)	0.44	0.77	(0.57)
	2. Diluted						

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30.06.2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors and filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE at www.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.gpl.in
 b) The Company operates in one segment only.
 For Gujarat Petrosynthese Limited
 Sd/-
 Urmi N. Prasad, Jt. Managing Director, DIN : 00319482



[CIN NO: L65990MH1985PLC038164]
 Regd. Office : Empire House, 214, Dr. D.N.Road, Ent. A. K. Nayak Marg, Fort, Mumbai - 400 001.
 Website: www.weizmann.co.in E-mail : contact@weizmann.co.in Tel : 022-2207 1501 (6 Lines) Fax: 022-22071514

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1 Total Income from Operations	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37	3,659.14	3,326.54	2,133.88	10,231.37
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	196.47	427.38	0.90	475.18	179.65	634.13	18.91	533.82
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	112.11	256.02	0.61	287.92	95.29	462.78	18.62	346.56
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	82.78	262.06	(55.37)	285.41	11.93	480.05	(73.46)	295.84
6 Equity Share Capital	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,585.90	1,727.15	1,585.90
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	3,559.95	-	-	-	5,036.73
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-								
Basic	0.71	1.61	0.004	1.82	0.60	2.92	0.108	2.19
Diluted	0.71	1.61	0.004	1.82	0.60	2.92	0.108	2.19

Notes:
 (1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) are available on the Stock Exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Website of the Company.
 (2) These results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 12th August, 2022 and have been subject to Limited Review by the Statutory Auditors.
 (3) The Company is primarily operating in the business of processing and manufacture of textiles, fabrics. Hence, there is only one business segment as per Ind AS 108-Operating Segments.
 (4) As required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the audit by the Statutory Auditors has been completed for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022, and the Report has been forwarded to the stock exchanges. The Report does not contain any qualification
 (5) Previous period figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
 For WEIZMANN LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Neelkamal Vrajil Siraj
 Vice-Chairman and Managing Director
 DIN: 00021986
 Place: Mumbai
 Date : 12th August, 2022

KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office : KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033. Ph: 040 -40268759 / 61 / 62, Fax: 040-40268760; website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investors@knrcl.com CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30-06-2021 (UnAudited)	Year Ended 31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	89,059.51	101,074.42	73,997.94	327,259.17	98,044.87	110,208.64	80,709.10	360,582.24
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#)	13,445.44	18,064.38	11,327.40	55,738.59	12,587.69	20,756.40	14,307.14	53,049.53
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#)	13,445.44	18,064.38	11,327.40	57,878.54	12,587.69	20,756.40	14,307.14	55,189.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#)	10,084.04	11,278.55	7,300.96	38,179.64	9,226.29	13,970.57	10,280.70	35,490.58
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	10,068.35	11,235.93	7,294.25	38,116.88	9,037.80	14,029.19	10,794.98	36,579.16
6	Equity Share Capital	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70	5,624.70
7	Other Equity				218,572.24				226,296.14
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -								
	1. Basic: (Rs.)	3.59*	4.01*	2.60*	13.58	3.19*	4.95*	4.00*	13.58
	2. Diluted: (Rs.)	3.59*	4.01*	2.60*	13.58	3.19*	4.95*	4.00*	13.58

*NOT Annualized
 NOTES:
 1 The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on August 11, 2022.
 2. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to confirm to the figures of the current period.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Year ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com
 For KNR Constructions Ltd.,
 Sd/-
 K. Narsimha Reddy
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00382412
 Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 11-08-2022

REPCO HOME FINANCE LIMITED Corporate Office: Third Floor, Alexander Square, Old No.34 & 35, New No.2, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai-600032
 CIN - L65922TN2000PLC044655 Ph: (044) - 42106650 Fax: (044) - 42106651; Registered Office: Repco Tower, No. 33, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai 600 017 E-mail: cs@repcohome.com Website: www.repcohome.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022 (Rs. in Crore)

S.No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED		QUARTER ENDED		YEAR ENDED	
		30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	307.00	324.23	322.39	1,306.57	307.00	324.23	322.39	1,306.57
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51	84.10	58.16	43.72	259.51
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	62.07	42.03	32.12	191.54	62.07	42.03	32.12	191.54
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	62.29	42.06	32.23	191.95	73.74	40.68	32.40	194.51
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56	62.56
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	2,173.04	-	-	-	2,227.41
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (in Rs.)								
	(a) Basic	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62	11.75	6.50	5.16	31.03
	(b) Diluted	9.92	6.72	5.13	30.62	11.75	6.50	5.16	31.03

Notes:
 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, namely, The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd- www.nseindia.com ; The Bombay Stock Exchange Limited - www.bseindia.com and the Company's website-www.repcohome.com
 For Repco Home Finance Ltd.,
 Sd/-
 K.Swaminathan
 Managing Director & CEO
 Place : Chennai
 Date : 12.08.2022

WINRO COMMERCIAL (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN : L51226MH1983PLC165499
 Regd. Office : 209-210, Arcadia Building, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
 Tel. : 022-40198600, Fax : 022-40198650; Website : www.winrocommercial.com; Email: winro.investor@gvcl.in

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2022 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)	June 30, 2021 (UnAudited)	March 31, 2022 (Audited)
1)	Total Income	11,494.35	14,737.26	1,243.40	17,859.56	11,494.35	14,737.26	1,243.40	17,859.56
2)	Net profit for the period before tax #	11,076.73	14,400.13	1,169.51	17,170.02	11,076.73	14,400.13	1,169.51	17,170.02
3)	Net profit for the period after tax #	8,869.16	12,798.63	978.83	14,820.63	7,385.75	13,462.71	1,748.63	17,973.07
4)	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	7,140.22	24,991.64	6,694.23	39,721.51	3,772.88	14,935.21	10,014.25	37,062.18
5)	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25	125.25
6)	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous year)				1,17,399.57				1,13,853.24
7)	Earning per share (of Rs 10/- each)								
	(a) Basic (not annualised except year ended)	708.09	1,021.81	78.15	1,183.25	589.66	1,074.83	139.61	1,434.93
	(b) Diluted (not annualised except year ended)	708.09	1,021.81	78.15	1,183.25	589.66	1,074.83	139.61	1,434.93

The Company does not have Exceptional items to report for the above periods.
 Notes:
 1) The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit committee and on its recommendation have been approved by the Board of directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation, 2015, as amended. The full format of the said 'Financial Results' are available on the website of Stock Exchange "www.bseindia.com." and on Company's website "www.winrocommercial.com."
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Dated : August 12, 2022
 Place : Mumbai
 Hetal Khalpada
 Director
 DIN : 00055823

PICTUREHOUSE MEDIA LIMITED

Reg Off : D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031; Web: www.pvpcinema.com; Email: ir.telephoto@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN:L92191TN2000PLC044077

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended 30.06.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 Unaudited	Year Ended 31.03.2022 Audited	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Half year ended 30.09.2021 Unaudited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations (net)	-	1.06	-	805.53	-	-	801.06	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax , exceptional items)	(49.39)	(145.25)	(24.08)	270.65	(666.23)	(104.22)	(1,308.00)	(3,669.04)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	(49.39)	(3,565.33)	(24.08)	(3,149.43)	22,531.31	(3,524.08)	(564.65)	(7,089.12)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	(49.39)	(3,546.03)	(24.08)	(3,149.63)	22,531.31	(3,505.00)	(1,308.00)	(7,089.32)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-49.39	-3538.17	-24.08	-3141.77	22,531.31	1,308.00	(1,308.00)	(7,081.46)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00	5,225.00
7	Earnings Per Share (not annualised) of Rs. 10 each/-								
	Basic	(0.09)	(6.79)	(0.05)	(6.03)	43.12	(6.71)	(2.50)	(13.57)
	Diluted	(0.09)	(6.79)	(0.05)	(6.03)	43.12	(6.71)	(2.50)	(13.57)

NOTES :
 1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on August 12, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on even date. The above quarterly results have also been reviewed by the statutory auditors.
 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone financial results for the quarter ended August 12, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.pvpcinema.com.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Prasad V. Potluri
 Managing Director
 Place : Chennai
 Date : August 12, 2022



GILLANDERS ARBUTHNOT AND COMPANY LIMITED

Registered Office : C-4, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata-700 001
 CIN : L51909WB1935PLC008194
 Phone : (033) 2230 2331 (6 lines), Fax : (033) 2230 4185
 E-mail : gillander@gillandersarbuthnot.com, Website : www.gillandersarbuthnot.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE 2022

Particulars	Standalone							
-------------	------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--

